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Chris Guerrero, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Bercot-Gibson Construction Jim Bercot (260) 489-4561 bercot-gibson@comcast.net

Brooks Construction Andy Brooks (260) 478-1990 info@brooks1st.com

E & B Paving Thank Knox (260) 459-6334 thane.knox@ebpaving.com

Gaunt & Sons Asphalt Sam Knight (260) 563-1821 sknight@gauntasphalt.com

Milestone Contractors Bill Ketron (260) 223-0389 bill.ketron@milestonelp.com

3 D Company Inc. Deanna Case (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

Calumet Civil Constructors Ryan Ream (317) 769-1900

Grady Brothers Inc. F. S. Grady (317) 244-3343 fsg@gradybros.com

Midwest Paving LLC Doug Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

W G Grading Inc. Brad Gustin (317) 608-7929 bradgustin@djdenger.com

All Star Paving Inc. Kevin Heilman (812) 522-4477 kevinh@allstarpaving.net VBE

Calcar Paving Inc. Wayne Byerly (812) 482-1024 calcarpav@gmail.com

Crider & Crider Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 stevec@criderandcrider.com

Dave O'Mara Contractors Inc. Amy Boswell (812) 346-4135 amyb@daveomara.com

Central Paving Inc. Kurt Brandstatter (574) 722-4727 kurt@cpilogansport.com

D & M Excavating Inc. Ryan Miller (219) 874-2882 ryan@dandmexcavating.com

Decorative Paving of Indiana Ryan Taylor (800) 972-8370 ryan@decorativepaving.com

Dunn Company Robert E Dunn (217) 429-4444 morrellk@dunnco.com

Phend & Brown Andy Brown (574) 658-4166 andy@phend-brown.com

Site Services Inc. Michael Schutt (219) 924-9944 randy@siteservicesonline.com

Town & Country Construction Rodney Urbano (219) 987-5450 rubano@paveitright.com

Asphalt Paving
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